Features That Make a Difference:
• Available in three form factors
–– 16-channel desktop recorder
–– 32-channel 2U rack-mount recorder
–– 64-channel 3U rack-mount recorder
• Analog “spot” monitor output for viewing
both analog and IP cameras
• Dynamic bandwidth management

Software House
C•CURE 9000
Ordering Information
Model Numbers Description
ADVED00N0H4A VideoEdge Hybrid Desktop with 8 analog , 4 IP camera and no internal storage
ADVED02N0H4A VideoEdge Hybrid Desktop with 8 analog , 4 IP camera and 2TB storage
ADVER03N0H2A VideoEdge Hybrid 2U with 16 analog, 4 IP camera and 3TB storage
ADVER06N0H2A VideoEdge Hybrid 2U with 16 analog, 4 IP camera and 6TB storage
ADVER12N0H2A VideoEdge Hybrid 2U with 16 analog, 4 IP camera and 12TB storage
ADVER15R5H2A VideoEdge Hybrid 2U with 16 analog, 4 IP camera and 15TB RAID5 storage
ADVER03N0H3A VideoEdge Hybrid 3U with 32 analog, 4 IP camera and 3TB storage
ADVER06N0H3A VideoEdge Hybrid 3U with 32 analog, 4 IP camera and 6TB storage
ADVER12N0H3A VideoEdge Hybrid 3U with 32 analog, 4 IP camera and 12TB storage
ADVER15R5H3A VideoEdge Hybrid 3U with 32 analog, 4 IP camera and 15TB RAID5 storage
Chassis Desktop/Mini-Tower 2U Rack-Mount Server 3U Rack-Mount Server
Operating System SUSE Linux Kernel 3.6 running as an appliance
Processor Core i3-2100 Core i5 Core i7
Memory 4G-8G DDR3